Expected

no

Expected

Start
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
8:52 PM
8:54 PM
8:54 PM
8:54 PM
8:54 PM
8:54 PM
8:59 PM

Rondout Municipal Center, 1925 Lucas Ave Extn, Cottekill, NY

Room M-15, 7 pm - 9pm

Members
Tom Konrad - Chair
Iris Bloom
Amy Moses
Doug Adams
Evelyn Lafontaine
Eric Stewart - Board liason

Guests
Rich Parete - Supervisor
Jeff Domanski, Hudson Valley Community Power
Stephanie Brassler
Rich LaSalvia
Melissa Everett, Sustainable Hudson Valley
Laura Finestone
Jason Zimmerman, CSC Coordinator

Finish Minutes Item
7:05 PM 5 Introductions
7:10 PM 5 Minutes
7:30 PM 20 Clmate Smart Communities Action Plan
7:30 PM
7:40 PM 10 Clean Energy Expo Planning / Sun June 23rd
7:50 PM 10 CCA and CSG
7:50 PM Taxing authority
7:50 PM Use of funds / meeting of Marbletown Whos-who
8:00 PM 10 Comm Center Retrofit
8:05 PM 5 Updates on ongoing projects
8:05 PM SR Library Charging stations - Any Day now
8:05 PM Wood stove letter - Having some back and forth with NYSERDA
8:05 PM Hudson Valley Community Energy CCA - Opt-out letters soon
8:05 PM HF Water Solar
8:05 PM International Code Council
8:05 PM Marbletown Green Award
8:05 PM Rondout Creek Watershed Alliance
8:05 PM Old Rte 213 EV Chargers in HF
8:05 PM
8:50 PM 45 100% Renewables Action Plan
8:50 PM
8:52 PM 2 High Falls Fair Day July 13th
8:54 PM 2 Fossil Fuel Free Marbletown
8:54 PM
8:54 PM
8:54 PM
8:54 PM
8:59 PM 5 New Business

9:00 PM 1 Adjourn.

Lead

Tom/Jason

Melissa

tom



