				Rondout Municipal Center, 1925 Lucas Ave Extn, Cotte	NIII, IN T
				Room M-15, 7 pm - 9pm	
Expected	Members				
	Tom Konrad	- Chair			
	Iris Bloom				
	Amy Moses				
	Doug Adams				
no	Evelyn Lafontaine				
	Eric Stewart	- Board lias	son		
Expected	Guests				
	Rich Parete - Supervisor				
	Jeff Domanski, Hudson Vall			y Community Power	
	Stephanie Brassler				
	Rich LaSalvia				
	Melissa Ever	ett, Sustair	able	Hudson Valley	
	Laura Finestone				
	Jason Zimme	erman, CS0	C Coo	ordinator	
Start	Finish	Minutes	lten	2	Lead
7:00 PM	7:05 PM	5		oductions	Leau
7:05 PM	7:10 PM	5		utes	
	7:30 PM	20		ate Smart Communities Action Plan	Tom/Jason
7:10 PM		20	Cin		Tom/Jason
7:30 PM	7:30 PM	10	01-	an Franzy Evro Diaming / Sun June 22nd	
7:30 PM	7:40 PM	10	Clean Energy Expo Planning / Sun June 23rd CCA and CSG		
7:40 PM	7:50 PM	10	CCA		
7:50 PM	7:50 PM			Taxing authority	
7:50 PM	7:50 PM		-	Use of funds / meeting of Marbletown Whos-who	
7:50 PM	8:00 PM	10	Comm Center Retrofit		
8:00 PM	8:05 PM	5	Upc	lates on ongoing projects	
8:05 PM	8:05 PM			SR Library Charging stations - Any Day now	
8:05 PM	8:05 PM			Wood stove letter - Having some back and forth with NYSERDA	
8:05 PM	8:05 PM			Hudson Valley Community Energy CCA - Opt-out letters soon	
8:05 PM	8:05 PM			HF Water Solar	
8:05 PM	8:05 PM			International Code Council	
8:05 PM	8:05 PM			Marbletown Green Award	
8:05 PM	8:05 PM			Rondout Creek Watershed Alliance	
8:05 PM	8:05 PM			Old Rte 213 EV Chargers in HF	
8:05 PM	8:05 PM				
8:05 PM	8:50 PM	45	100	% Renewables Action Plan	Melissa
8:50 PM	8:50 PM				
8:50 PM	8:52 PM	2	Hig	h Falls Fair Day July 13th	tom
8:52 PM	8:54 PM	2	Fos	sil Fuel Free Marbletown	
8:54 PM	8:54 PM				
8:54 PM	8:54 PM				
8:54 PM	8:54 PM				
8:54 PM	8:54 PM				
8:54 PM	8:59 PM	5	Nev	v Business	
8:59 PM	9:00 PM	1	Adio	ourn.	